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Department Family

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
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Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity

Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT

Date Paid

14/05/2021
05/05/2021
11/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
05/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
18/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
11/05/2021
18/05/2021
11/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
25/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
11/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
18/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
25/05/2021
25/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
13/05/2021

Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date from:

Expense Type

Medical Equipment
Drugs

IT Network

Computer Hardware

IT Service & Support Charges
Equipment Maintenance
Drugs

Equipment Maintenance
Medical Equipment
Equipment Maintenance
Radiology Reporting
Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Patient Treatment

Drugs

Radiology Reporting
Nursing Agency

Nursing Agency

Drugs

Equipment Maintenance
Computer Software Support
Equipment Maintenance
Drugs

Nursing Agency

Nursing Agency

Nursing Agency

Nursing Agency

Nursing Agency

Software Licence Renewal
Drugs

Rates

Drugs

Drugs

Employee Wellbeing Service
Medical Training Initiative
Equipment Maintenance
Computer Software Support
Consultancy Fees
Medical Equipment
Drugs

Nursing Agency

Nursing Agency

Nursing Agency

Medical Equipment

PFI

Drugs

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Blood Products

Blood Products
Pathology Services
Pathology Services
Pathology Services

CQC Registration

01/05/2021 to 31/05/2021

Expense Area

Medical Equipment

Drugs

Trust IT Operations
MODULAR WARD RHH
Electronic Patient Records
EBME

Drugs

EBME

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
EBME

Medical Staff Radiology

Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Renal Satellite

Drugs

Medical Staff Radiology
Suspense Account

Suspense Account

FP10 & Other Drug Recharges
EBME

Trust IT Operations

EBME

Drugs

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Covid Vacc Fixed MM TSA
Medical Director

Drugs

Estates & Facilities

Dudley Clinical Services
Drugs

Occupational Health

MTI Scholarship Scheme
EBME

Radiology

ED Redevelopment

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
Drugs

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
Pfi Management

Dudley Clinical Services
Locality Wide Continence
Locality Wide Continence
Blood Products

Blood Products

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Chief Executive

Supplier

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS

CDW LIMITED

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION LIMITED
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

IMAGEX MEDICAL LTD

G.E MEDICAL SYSTEMS

OLYMPUS KEYMED

EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

ALLOGA UK LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

GRIFOLS UK LTD

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD
PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY
SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION
FUJIFILM UK LTD.

PENTAX UK LTD

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

YOUR WORLD NURSING LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

C W COOPER

PREMIER IT PARTNERSHIP LTD
BAYER PLC

DUDLEY MBC

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

BHSF EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LTD

UK CPSP

WASSENBURG MEDICAL DEVICES
HEALTHCARE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS
AA PROJECTS LTD

SONOSITE LTD

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
FUTURE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT LTD
SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD
DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
ABENA UK LIMITED

ABENA UK LIMITED

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
CARE QUALITY COMMISSION

Transaction Number £
0021386204
0021395945
0021396239
0021396258
0021396259
0021396306
0021396329
0021396522
0021396600
0021396674
0021396838
0021397127
0021397145
0021397244
0021397301
0021397328
0021397484
0021397514
0021397515
0021397649
0021397652
0021397810
0021397864
0021397887
0021398215
0021398219
0021398221
0021398225
0021398351
0021398434
0021398688
0021398976
0021398982
0021398990
0021399147
0021399605
0021399694
0021399703
0021399704
0021399710
0021399718
0021400179
0021400183
0021400186
0021400252
0021400830
0021400925
0021400998
0021401000
0050023012
0050023015
0050023047
0050023048
0050023062
0070005426

VAT Reg
(66,898.92) 718053936
30,817.15 873342418
373,375.54 591819014
28,773.42 902194939
42,967.00 194627866
43,169.00 654963107
34,420.80 600358871
25,725.00 983557275
74,400.00 578438784
96,523.17 250317495
31,826.15 134072836
36,000.00 684090520
46,188.00 600358871
30,415.00 849740388
70,295.94 000000
30,058.00 873342418
30,685.07 828833692
66,804.33 000000
36,429.04
82,550.43 654962991
39,952.12 000000
44,210.61 234797335
161,784.00 225325292
26,963.82 207929448
31,277.22 000000
65,177.50
50,986.49
55,404.56 000000
25,613.20
27,075.00 722255949
31,935.96 000000
131,584.00 000000
329,411.75 000000
37,800.00 684090520
27,000.00 918438109
111,253.00 000000
30,241.78 945704409
44,764.61 918417904
76,432.74 741275541
73,480.80 842290534
337,175.79 000000
27,140.80
79,428.25
59,393.12 000000
29,970.00 291171312

5,478,614.99 769790754

156,724.96 000000
67,935.04 747669868
53,971.09 747669868
97,349.20 000000
97,349.20 000000

366,358.00 000000

641,519.20 000000

900,496.05 000000

292,151.00 000000



