

Department Family	Entity	Date Paid	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number	E VA	AT Rea
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Equipment	BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	0021386204	(66,898.92) 71	18053936
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021395945	30,817.15 87	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Trust IT Operations	VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS	0021396239	373.375.54 59	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			MODULAR WARD RHH	CDW LIMITED	0021396258	28,773.42 90	02194939
Department of Health			IT Service & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021396259	42,967.00 19	
Department of Health			Equipment Maintenance	EBME	SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION LIMITED	0021396306	43,169.00 65	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021396329	34,420.80 60	
Department of Health			Equipment Maintenance	EBME	IMAGEX MEDICAL LTD	0021396522	25,725.00 98	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E	G.E MEDICAL SYSTEMS	0021396600	74,400.00 57	
Department of Health			Equipment Maintenance	EBME	OLYMPUS KEYMED	0021396674	96.523.17 25	
	, ,			Medical Staff Radiology			,	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			0,	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021396838	31,826.15 13	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021397127	36,000.00 68	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021397145	46,188.00 60	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		9	Drugs	GRIFOLS UK LTD	0021397244	30,415.00 84	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021397301	70,295.94 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021397328	30,058.00 87	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021397484	30,685.07 82	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021397514	66,804.33 00	00000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021397515	36,429.04	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			FP10 & Other Drug Recharges	PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021397649	82,550.43 65	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	18/05/2021	Equipment Maintenance	EBME	SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION	0021397652	39,952.12 00	00000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	11/05/2021	Computer Software Support	Trust IT Operations	FUJIFILM UK LTD.	0021397810	44,210.61 23	34797335
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	18/05/2021	Equipment Maintenance	EBME	PENTAX UK LTD	0021397864	161,784.00 22	25325292
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	18/05/2021	Drugs	Drugs	JANSSEN CILAG LTD	0021397887	26,963.82 20	7929448
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	11/05/2021	Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	YOUR WORLD NURSING LTD	0021398215	31,277.22 00	00000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	11/05/2021	Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021398219	65,177.50	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	11/05/2021	Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021398221	50,986.49	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021398225	55,404.56 00	00000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Covid Vacc Fixed MM TSA	C W COOPER	0021398351	25.613.20	
Department of Health			Software Licence Renewal	Medical Director	PREMIER IT PARTNERSHIP LTD	0021398434	27.075.00 72	2255949
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021398688	31,935.96 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Estates & Facilities	DUDLEY MBC	0021398976	131,584.00 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021398982	329,411.75 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021398990	37,800.00 68	
Department of Health			Employee Wellbeing Service	Occupational Health	BHSF EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LTD	0021398990	27,000.00 91	
Department of Health			Medical Training Initiative	MTI Scholarship Scheme	UK CPSP	0021399147	111,253.00 00	
•	, ,		S .	•			,	
Department of Health			Equipment Maintenance	EBME	WASSENBURG MEDICAL DEVICES	0021399694	30,241.78 94	
Department of Health			Computer Software Support	Radiology	HEALTHCARE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS	0021399703	44,764.61 91	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			ED Redevelopment	AA PROJECTS LTD	0021399704	76,432.74 74	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E	SONOSITE LTD	0021399710	73,480.80 84	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021399718	337,175.79 00	00000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021400179	27,140.80	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021400183	79,428.25	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021400186	59,393.12 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E	FUTURE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT LTD	0021400252	29,970.00 29	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Pfi Management	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD	0021400830	5,478,614.99 76	69790754
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021400925	156,724.96 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Locality Wide Continence	ABENA UK LIMITED	0021400998	67,935.04 74	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	25/05/2021	Medical Equipment	Locality Wide Continence	ABENA UK LIMITED	0021401000	53,971.09 74	17669868
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	13/05/2021	Blood Products	Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050023012	97,349.20 00	00000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	13/05/2021	Blood Products	Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050023015	97,349.20 00	00000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050023047	366,358.00 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050023048	641,519.20 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050023062	900,496.05 00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Chief Executive	CARE QUALITY COMMISSION	0070005426	292,151.00 00	
• *** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			· J · · · · ·			-	. ,	